
Applicazio

ni Auto

FIAT

FIAT 

MAREA 

Weekend 

(185_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.2 16V 1998/10 - 

2002/05

1242 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 182 B2.000

1.4 80 12V 1996/09 - 

2002/05

1370 ccm 59 KW 80 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 182 A3.000

1.6 2000/09 - 

2002/08

1596 ccm 76 KW 103 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 182 B6.000

1.6 2005/06 - 

2007/12

1596 ccm 78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 182 B6.000

1.6 100 

16V

1996/09 - 

2002/05

1581 ccm 76 KW 103 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 182 A4.000
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1.8 1999/08 - 

2007/12

1747 ccm 97 KW 132 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 183 A1.000

1.8 115 

16V

1996/09 - 

2002/05

1747 ccm 83 KW 113 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 182 A2.000

1.9 JTD 2001/01 - 

2007/12

1910 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 182 B9.000

1.9 JTD 2001/01 - 

2007/12

1910 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 182 B4.000

1.9 JTD 

105 

(185BXN1A

)

1998/12 - 

2002/12

1910 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 182 B4.000

1.9 JTD 

110 

(185BXT1A

)

2000/09 - 

2002/08

1910 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 186 A6.000

1.9 TD 100 

(185BX_)

1996/09 - 

2003/06

1910 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 182 B9.000

1.9 TD 100 

(185BX_)

1996/09 - 

2003/06

1910 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 182 A7.000

1.9 TD 75 1996/09 - 

2002/05

1910 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 182 A8.000

2.0 1998/08 - 

2000/09

1998 ccm 104 KW 141 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina 185 A5.011



2.0 1998/12 - 

2007/03

1998 ccm 134 KW 182 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina 185 A4.011

2.0 150 

20V

1996/09 - 

1999/04

1998 ccm 108 KW 147 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina 182 A1.000

2.0 150 

20V

2001/01 - 

2002/05

1998 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina 185 A8.000

2.0 155 

20V

1999/04 - 

2003/02

1998 ccm 113 KW 154 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina 182 B7.000

2.4 2000/07 - 

2007/12

2446 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina 185 A7.011

2.4 2000/09 - 

2006/06

2446 ccm 117 KW 159 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina 192 A2.000

2.4 2000/09 - 

2006/06

2446 ccm 117 KW 159 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina 185 A7.011

2.4 JTD 

130

1999/04 - 

2002/05

2387 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel 185 A6.000

2.4 JTD 

130

1999/04 - 

2002/05

2387 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel 839 A5.000

2.4 TD 125 1996/09 - 

1999/04

2387 ccm 91 KW 125 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel 185 A2.000


